02 Face Driver
端面驱动顶尖端面驱动顶尖端面驱动顶尖
上海罗拓自动化技术有限公司
电话：021-64120150   64130472
传真：021-64121797
in
d
ic

技术参数
BP BPA系列附件
尺寸规格 系列 订货号
系列
02 / 16 18/2012 REV.O
SERIESMORSE TAPER
CONE MORSE
CODE
DIMENSIONS/
DIMENSIONNEMENT  (MM)
33 71 25
44 92,5 25
55 119,5 25
TBI000.000.03
TBI000.000.04
TBI000.000.05
A  B
TBI 3
TBI 4
TBI 5
€
3.840,00
3.931,20
4.128,00
TBI
PNEUMATIC CLAMP WITH INDIPENDENT COLLET FOR GRINDING
DREHHERZ MIT UNABHÄNGIG SPANNZANGE FÜR SCHLEIFEN
BRIDE AVEC BORNE INDEPENDANT POUR RECTIFIEUSE
/TECHNICAL DATA/TECHNISCHE DATEN/CARACTÉRISTIQUES GÉNÉRALES
HIGH PRECISION CLAMP WITH INDIPENDENT CLAMPS
TIGHTENING FORCE 200 KGF DRAGGING PRECISION 0.002 MM
DREMMERZ  VON HOCHSTER GENAUIGKEIT MIT FREISTEHENEN
KLEMMEN - KLEMMSKRAFT 200 KGF. GENAUIGKEIT DER MIT NAHME 0,002 MM
BRIDE À BORNES INDEPENDANT DE TRES HAUTE PRECISION.
FORCE DE SERRAGE 200 KGF, PRÉCISION D'ENTRAINEMENT 0,002 MM
技术参数
莫氏锥柄 具体规格/ 系列 订货号